
Crude Fibre 18.5 % Crude Protein 13 % Lysine 0.79 % 
Methionine 0.19 % Crude Oil 9 % Crude Ash 9.8 % Starch 8 % 

Sugar 6 % Digestible Energy 12.9 MJ/KG 

DONKEY DIET
TARGETED NUTRITION FOR DONKEYS

Low energy, high fibre cube specifically formulated to meet the needs of 
the donkey. Fully fortified to optimise body condition and health without 
providing excessive nutrients that can be detrimental to donkeys.

Crude Fibre
Crude Protein

Lysine
Methionine

Crude Oil
Crude Ash

Starch 
Sugar 

Digestible Energy

Vitamins
Vitamin A 
Vitamin D
Vitamin E

Vitamin B1
Vitamin B2
Vitamin B6

Vitamin B12
Pantothenic Acid 

Niacin
Folic Acid

Biotin

Minerals
Calcium

Phosphorus
Magnesium 

Sodium
Chloride

Potassium
Iron

Iodine
Copper

Zinc
Manganese

Selenium 

20.5%
9.5%
0.41%
0.15%
3.5%
7.3%
11.5%
4.0%
10.9 MJ/kg

11,500 iu/kg
1,150 iu/kg
300 iu/kg
1.47 mg/kg
3.45 mg/kg
1.33 mg/kg
0.06 mg/kg
5.3 mg/kg
17.25 mg/kg
0.75 mg/kg
0.11 mg/kg

1.08%
0.36%
0.14%
0.33%
0.54%
0.66%
110 mg/kg
0.50 mg/kg
37.5 mg/kg
110 mg/kg
62 mg/kg
0.50 mg/kg

Nutritional Information

Composition (List of Ingredients)

Oatfeed, Wheatfeed, Soya Hulls, Sunflower 
Seed Meal, Molasses, Calcium Carbonate, 
Sodium Chloride, Full Fat Linseed, Soya 
Bean Meal, Dicalcium Phosphate, Soya Oil, 
Vitamins & Minerals, Mint Flavour

Feeding Rate

For nutrition advice or further information on our feeds please call +44 (0)1622 718487
Email: info@saracenhorsefeeds.co.uk or visit www.saracenhorsefeeds.com

Donkey Diet is suitable for:

• The nutritional management of all donkeys
• Older donkeys
• Working or lactating donkeys
• Donkeys who are poor doers and require condition

Features & Benefits:
• Specifically, designed nutrition for donkeys
• Low energy feed
• High in digestible fibre providing a safe source of calories
• Can be soaked into a soft and palatable mash for donkeys with poor 
dentition
• Fortified with vitamins, minerals and trace elements

Bodyweight/KG Feed/KG

150-200kg 0.5-0.75kg

>200 kg 1.0-1.5kg

These feeding rates are intended 
as a guide only. 


